
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 NY side of 207th St Bridge 0.1

S 0.1 W Fordham Rd 0.2
L 0.4 Sedgwick Ave 0.2

BR 0.6 TRO Sedgwick Ave 1.9
BR 2.5 W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.2
L 2.7 TRO W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.8
L 3.5 Webster Ave⇒Bronx River

Rd⇒Midland⇒Main
5.3

L 8.8 Parkway Rd 0.5
S 9.3 @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto

Pondfield Rd W
0.1

QL 9.3 TRO Pondfield Rd W 0.2
R 9.5 Parkview Ave 10.1
S 19.7 Scarsdale Rd 2.5
R 22.2 Popham Rd/Ardsley Rd

Note: Scarsdale
0.8

L 22.9 Post Rd 0.1
QR 23.0 Heathcote Rd 1.4
L 24.4 Palmer Ave 0.5
R 24.9 Mamaroneck Rd 0.3
L 25.2 Saxon Woods Rd 2.6
L 27.8 Rosedale Ave 0.2

PIT 28.0 Deli on rght 1.1
R 29.2 North St 0.4
L 29.5 Kenilworth Rd 1.7
L 31.2 Purchase St 1.4
R 32.6 Anderson Hill Rd 1.9
R 34.5 NY-120A S/King St 0.7
L 35.2 Glen Ridge Rd 0.5

BL 35.7 Glenville St 0.1
QL 35.8 Riversville Rd 0.5
R 36.3 Pecksland Rd 1.5
L 37.8 Round Hill Rd 0.6
R 38.5 Clapboard Ridge Rd 0.9
R 39.4 Lake Ave 0.0

QL 39.4 Clapboard Ridge Rd 1.0
L 40.4 TRO Clapboard Ridge Rd 0.3
L 40.7 North Street

Note: Caution, heavily trafficked
road!

0.7

BR 41.5 Taconic Rd 2.0
BL 43.5 TRO Taconic Rd 2.0
R 45.5 E Middle Patent Rd 2.1
R 47.6 Mianus River Rd, Hardpack last

0.5 mi
2.3

R 49.9 Millers Mill Rd
Note: may have gravel at top

0.0

QL 49.9 Stamford Rd
Note: may have gravel at top

0.1

QL 50.0 Stamford Rd/Long Ridge Rd 0.6
R 50.5 NY-172 E 3.0
L 53.5 Pound Ridge CR137 0.1

PIT 53.7 Samuel Parker Deli on R 0.2
BR 53.9 Rt 124 4.7
BL 58.6 Keep left, approaching Rt 35 0.4
L 59.0 NY-35 W 0.1
R 59.1 Bouton Rd 0.4
L 59.5 Post Office Rd to END 1.8
R 61.2 Mead⇒Post to END 0.4
L 61.7 Chapel Rd

Note: hardpack
1.1

R 62.8 NY-121 N 0.7
L 63.5 Bogtown Rd⇒Mills Rd 2.6

BR 66.0 Titicus River Rd 0.4
L 66.4 NY-116 W/NY-22 S 0.0

QR 66.5 NY-116 W 0.2
66.7 Purdy’s railroad station 1.2

L 67.9 US-202 W 0.4
S 68.2 NY-100 S

Note: Somers
10.0

R 78.3 NY-134 W 0.5
BL 78.7 Pinesbridge Rd 4.6
L 83.3 Ryder Rd turns slightly left and

becomes Campwoods Rd
0.3

BL 83.6 Ramapo Rd 0.3
L 83.9 Pleasantville Rd 0.3

BR 84.2 Old Briarcliff Rd 1.0
L 85.2 Scarborough Rd 0.4
R 85.5 Sleepy Hollow Rd 2.1
L 87.6 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd Exd 0.5
S 88.1 Sleepy Hollow Rd/Sleepy Hollow

Rd Exd
1.7

S 89.8 cross Rt 448, becomes County
House Rd

0.3

R 90.1 Wilson Park Dr 0.5
S 90.6 Warren Ave 0.2
R 90.8 Neperan Rd 0.4
S 91.3 cross Rt 9, Continue onto Main St 0.2
L 91.5 White St, follow to train station 0.2

91.6 Tarrytown Railroad Station
Note: ascend/descend stairs to
platform

1



91.6 End of route
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